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1 a Steiner Severin 20.00
+ Duss Yvan (2003) 10.00
+ Schöpfer Marco (2003) 10.00

1 b Duss Livio (2005) 20.00
+ Gloggner André 10.00
+ Rust Silvio 10.00

1 c Christen Silvan 20.00
+ Theiler Nils (2004) 10.00
+ Bucher Adrian (2004) 10.00

2 a Schwyzer Samuel 19.75
+ Suter Bruno 10.00
+ Hurschler Tobias (2003) 9.75

2 b Mehr Lars 19.75
+ Waser David 9.75
+ Jung Valentin (2003) 10.00

2 c Egli Adrian 19.75
+ Wyrsch Gabriel 10.00
+ Herger Flavio (2003) 9.75

3 Barmettler Renato (2003) 19.50
+ Rohrer Sven (2004) 9.75
+ Schwyzer Sebastian (2004) 9.75

4 a Schuler Samuel (2003) 18.75
+ Krauer Andri (2005) 10.00
- Lustenberger Tim (2005) 8.75

4 b Lustenberger Tim (2005) 18.75
+ Erni Lukas (2004) 10.00
- Schuler Samuel (2003) 8.75

4 c Chiodo Gian Paolo (2005) 18.75
- von Matt Lars 8.75
+ Theiler Andre (2003) 10.00

4 d Schöpfer Marco (2003) 18.75
+ Eberli Sandro (2004) 10.00
o Steiner Severin 8.75

5 a von Matt Lars 18.50
- Chiodo Gian Paolo (2005) 8.75
+ Erni Lukas (2004) 9.75

5 b Lustenberger Marc (2003) 18.50
- Durrer Jonas (2003) * 8.75
+ von Wyl Kevin (2004) 9.75

5 c Bühler Ramon 18.50
+ Gloggner Matthias (2005) 9.75
- Durrer Jonas (2003) * 8.75

5 d Waser David 18.50
o Mehr Lars 8.50
+ Zberg Nuyen (2003) 10.00

5 e Suter Bruno 18.50
o Schwyzer Samuel 8.50
+ Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 10.00

5 f Schwyzer Sebastian (2004) 18.50
+ Koch Florian (2003) 10.00
o Barmettler Renato (2003) 8.50

5 g Rust Silvio 18.50
+ Suter Nicolas (2003) 9.75
o Duss Livio (2005) 8.75

5 h Herger Flavio (2003) 18.50
+ Müller Silvio (2003) 10.00
o Egli Adrian 8.50

5 i Gloggner Matthias (2005) 18.50
o Bühler Ramon 8.50
+ Koch Florian (2003) 10.00

5 j Duss Yvan (2003) 18.50
o Steiner Severin 8.50
+ Müller Silvio (2003) 10.00

5 k Bucher Adrian (2004) 18.50
+ Bieri Crispin (2005) 10.00
o Christen Silvan 8.50

6 a Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 18.25
+ Zberg Nuyen (2003) 9.75
o Suter Bruno 8.50

6 b von Wyl Kevin (2004) 18.25
+ Broch Marcel 9.75
o Lustenberger Marc (2003) 8.50

6 c Vogel Laurin 18.25
o Hurschler Tobias (2003) 8.50
+ Wyrsch Gabriel 9.75

6 d Jung Valentin (2003) 18.25
+ Giger Samuel (2005) 9.75
o Mehr Lars 8.50

6 e Hurschler Tobias (2003) 18.25
+ Vogel Laurin 9.75
o Schwyzer Samuel 8.50

6 f Broch Marcel 18.25
o von Wyl Kevin (2004) 8.50
+ Suter Nicolas (2003) 9.75

6 g Bieri Crispin (2005) 18.25
o Bucher Adrian (2004) 8.50
+ Theiler Nils (2004) 9.75

7 a Durrer Jonas (2003) * 17.50
- Lustenberger Marc (2003) 8.75
- Bühler Ramon 8.75

7 b Gloggner André 17.50
o Duss Livio (2005) 8.75
- Rohrer Sven (2004) 8.75

8 a Theiler Andre (2003) 17.25
- Giger Samuel (2005) 8.75
o Chiodo Gian Paolo (2005) 8.50

8 b Rohrer Sven (2004) 17.25
o Barmettler Renato (2003) 8.50
- Gloggner André 8.75

8 c Krauer Andri (2005) 17.25
o Schuler Samuel (2003) 8.50
- Eberli Sandro (2004) 8.75

8 d Giger Samuel (2005) 17.25
o Jung Valentin (2003) 8.50
- Theiler Andre (2003) 8.75

8 e Eberli Sandro (2004) 17.25
o Schöpfer Marco (2003) 8.50
- Krauer Andri (2005) 8.75

8 f Wyrsch Gabriel 17.25
o Egli Adrian 8.50
o Vogel Laurin 8.75

9 a Zberg Nuyen (2003) 17.00
o Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 8.50
o Waser David 8.50

9 b Theiler Nils (2004) 17.00
o Christen Silvan 8.50
o Bieri Crispin (2005) 8.50

9 c Suter Nicolas (2003) 17.00
o Rust Silvio 8.50
o Broch Marcel 8.50

9 d Müller Silvio (2003) 17.00
o Herger Flavio (2003) 8.50
o Duss Yvan (2003) 8.50

9 e Koch Florian (2003) 17.00
o Schwyzer Sebastian (2004) 8.50
o Gloggner Matthias (2005) 8.50

9 f Erni Lukas (2004) 17.00
o Lustenberger Tim (2005) 8.50
o von Matt Lars 8.50
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